Pannm "Hawa NOBEAA"

12.05.2018

Cnucok AonyweHHbIX y4aCTHUKOB

Homep 1-i BOAUTEND
1 UBMHCKMIA MaKkcum
2 Tonmakos Bnagucnas
3 AHtunos Ceprei
4 Anbxnmosund Buktop
5 Koanés Cepreit
6 LnaxtuH Anekcen
7 Ogapwvua Bnagnmnp
8 AdaHacbeBa EKaTepuHa
9 Kosak TaTtbAHa
10 AbykoBa Onbra
11 Tapacosa UpuHa
12 TuxoHoB Hukonak
13 Hukonaesa EneHa
15 Kopoctenés Munxaun
20 ®unoHeHko Hukonam
21 CuHABCKUIA AnekcaHap
22 KyWwHWKOBCKMI KOHCTAHTUH
23 Tuxommnposa Pagmuna
24 HocaTteHko leTp
26 T'yceB Muxaunn
29 YepHblwes Nropb
30 Mpoxopos [Masen
31 3acAaabko BaneHTuHa
32 KaHaHaa3e Cepreii
33 AwmapwuH lMasen
34 CasoHoB Bnaagucnas
40 Cknba Bacunnii
41 3onotoB AHTOH
42 Mupontobos Ceprew
43 Csupues HOpuii
44 UITyKMH PomaH
45 }arkkosa OkcaHa
46 Epmonaes AnekcaHap
47 bptocos BAavecnas
49 MoTtankuHa MNannHa

2- BoAUTENDb
Ky3sHeuoBa HaTtanbsa
CTynbHUKOB ApTem
MNouynsanos AnekcaHap
Tapacos AHTOH
Tonctaa HaTtanbA
CopokuH lNasen
Opapuua Hagexpa
banaHanH AHTOH
Mosrosasa CeeTnaHa
BpycHMYKMHa Onbra
MBaHHMKOBA Jllogmnna
Cypos Bayecnas
lpagos Ceprei
YwaHos Cepreit
KypunuH Anekcen
TynayeHkoB Bacunum
MaliopunKkos AHapen
MNoawwnsanos AnekcaHap
Epmonaes Cepreit
Yepssakos Cepreit
YepHbliwesa Kcenuna
Benvkos Mneb
KabaHoBa lnaHa
KaHaHapg3e EKaTepuHa
Kypos Makcmm
Mosrosas CseTnaHa
KenbraHos Oner
3onotosa Mapusa
KaBopoHKoB VBaH
CsupueBa EneHa
MBaHoB daHnun
LLlapanosa NpnHa
Epmonaes Makcmm
KopHees Nasen
MBaHoB daHnun

ABTOMOOMUb
Citroen C4
Renault Duster
Renault Duster
Daewoo Matiz
Kia Rio
Lifan 720
VW Golf 4
Infiniti QX56
Nissan Serena
Toyota RAV4
KIA Picanto
Hyundai Solaris
Oka
Mitsubishi Lancer
Chevrolet Camaro
Renault Duster
Skoda Rapid
BA3-2107
Jaguar X-type
Opel Astra
FA3-2425
Ford Focus
BA3-2105
Toyota RAV4
VW Jetta
Cadillac Escalade
Mercedes-Benz 280S
FA3-24
Mocksuy 2140
Mercedes-Benz
BA3-2121
Mercedes-Benz 220 -SEV
BA3-2101
3A3-968M
Nissan X-trail



Pannu "Hawa TTOBEOA"

Ne KB-1 AC-1Cn CKN-1 KB-2 [1C-2 CCn JC-3 CCn

- pacu. | daKr. | wrpad | HasH. | dakr. |BpeMﬂ|orp.| 6a3a| cX. | wrpad | odakr. pacu. | dakr. | wrpadp | HasH. | dakr. | Bpems |orp.| cX. | wrpad ABKa | dakr. |BpeMﬂ|orp.| cX. | wrpadp
05] 10:36 10:36 0]10:36 10:47 31,5 94,5 0J12:12 12:02 600]J12:05 12:06 56,7 170,1)12:18 12:36 44,2 132,6
04]10:39 10:39 0J10:39 10:48 20,7 62,1 600J12:13 12:13 0J12:16 12:16 52,4 157,2|12:32 12:38 37,8 113,4
000} 10:42 10:42 0]10:42 10:49 24,7 74,1 600]12:14 12:14 0j12:17 12:18 71,8 215,4]12:37 12:40 42,9 128,7
00] 10:45 10:46 0J10:46 10:50 19,3 57,9 0J12:15 12:15 0J12:18 12:19 45,8 137,4)12:41 12:44 35,0 105
0] 10:48 10:49 0]10:49 10:51 25,2 HeT 600,0 600]J12:16 12:17 60]12:20 12:20 44,5 HeT 600]J12:47 12:49 40,1 120,3
1] 11:08 11:10 0J11:13 11:13 21,7 65,1 600]J12:38 12:38 0J12:41 12:41 44 132]12:57 12:59 36,1 108,3
2]11:01 11:00 0J11:02 11:03 47,8 143,4 600]J12:28 12:57 1740]13:04 13:11 128,6 385,8]13:32 13:49 51,0 153
3] 11:09 11:10 0J11:14 11:14 20 60,0 600]J12:39 12:32 420]12:35 12:36 45,9 HeT 600]J13:07 13:09 35,6 106,8
4] 11:02 11:02 0]11:04 11:05 27 HeT 101,0 600]J12:30 12:30 0J12:33 12:33 72,2 HeT 600]J12:58 13:03 44,4 133,2
5] 11:03 11:03 0J11:05 11:06 21,5 64,5 600J12:31 12:28 180§12:31 12:31 51,3 153,9]12:43 12:46 38,8 116,4
6] 11:07 11:08 0J11:11 11:11 23,2 69,6 600]J12:36 12:41 300)12:45 12:47 57,8 173,4]13:30 13:32 39,3 117,9
7] 11:10 11:12 0J11:15 11:15 23,1 69,3 600]J12:40 12:40 0]12:43 12:43 79,3 237,9]13:05 13:07 39,7 119,1
8| 11:04 11:04 0J11:07 11.07 27,5 82,5 600J12:32 12:32 0J12:36 12:38 48,1 144,3)12:51 12:53 37,1 111,3
9] 11:05 11:06 0J11:09 11:09 26,7 80,1 600]J12:34 12:31 180)12:34 12:34 77,3 231,9]12:54 12:56 44,4 133,2
10] 11:11 11:14 0j11:17 11:16 30,7 92,1 600J12:41 12:40 60]12:44 12:45 79,5 238,5113:00 13:02 48,0 144,0
11] 11:12 11:15 0J11:18 11:18 51,6 HeT 600,0 600]J12:43 12:56 780]13:00 13:01 110,4 HeT  600,0]13:26 13:28 66,3 198,9
12] 11:06 11:09 0j11:12 11:12 28,8 1 96,4 600§12:37 600 900,0§13:09 13:11 43,0 129,0
13] 11:13 11:16 0J11:19 11:20 32,3 96,9 600]12:45 600 900,0J13:13 13:15 51,7 155,1
15] 11:14 11:18 0J11:21 11:22 27,2 81,6 600)12:47 12:47 0J12:50 12:50 59,1 177,3)12:58 13:13 43,1 129,3
20] 11:15 11:19 0J11:22 11:23 20,1 HeT 80,3 600]12:48 12:48 0J12:51 12:51 42,1 HeT  600,0J13:02 13:17 34,1 102,3
21) 11:16 11:22 0J11:24 11:24 21,9 65,7 600J12:49 12:48 60§12:52 12:52 53,7 161,1)13:11 13:21 36,8 110,4
22] 11:17 11:23 0J11:25 11:25 20,8 62,4 600]J12:50 12:54 240]12:58 12:58 501 wHer 600,0]13:27 13:45 35,7 107,1
23| 11:18 11:24 0J11:26 11:28 22,8 68,4 600J12:53 12:53 0]12:56 12:56 46,8 140,4]113:05 13:19 39,3 117,9
241 11:19 11:25 0J11:27 11:29 19,1 57,3 600]12:54 12:54 0J12:57 12:57 56,1 168,3]|13:21 13:23 34,7 104,1
26] 11:20 11:28 0J11:30 11:30 20,1 60,3 600J12:55 12:55 0J12:59 12:59 47,3 HeT 600,0]13:23 13:26 40,7 122,1
29] 11:21 11:29 0J11:31 11:31 24,7 74,1 0]12:56 12:56 0J13:01 13:03 51,6 HeT  600,0]13:24 13:41 45,2 135,6
30 11:22 11:30 0J11:32 11:32 19 57,0 600)12:57 12:57 0]13:02 13:04 44,3 132,9113:28 13:30 36,4 109,2
31) 11:23 11:31 0J11:33 11:33 22,4 67,2 600]J12:58 12:59 60]13:05 13:06 37,3 HeT  600,0]13:36 13:46 36,8 110,4
32] 11:24 11:32 0J11:34 11:34 18,5 55,5 600]12:59 12:59 0]13:07 13:05 46,9 140,7)13:22 13:40 34,3 102,9
33] 11:25 11:33 0J11:35 11:35 20,3 60,9 600]J13:00 12:59 60]13:06 13:07 41,1 HeT  600,0J13:30 13:37 35,1 105,3
341 11:26 11:34 Oj11:36 11:37 20 60,0 0]113:02 13:02 0]13:08 13:08 63,6 190,8]13:20 13:34 38,0 114,0
401 11:27 11:35 0J11:37 11:39 23,9 71,7 600]13:04 13:04 0J13:09 13:10 58,5 HeT  600,0]13:37 13:44 41,0 123,0
41) 11:28 11:37 0J11:40 11:40 22,7 68,1 0]13:05 13:05 0]13:10 13:14 50,8 152,4]113:28 13:41 40,9 122,7
421 11:29 11:39 0J11:41 11:41 19,8 59,4 0]13:06 13:06 0J13:11 13:16 44,2 132,6]13:24 13:36 36,7 110,1
43] 11:30 11:40 0j11:42 11:42 25,3 75,9 600]13:07 12:57 600]J13:03 13:17 56,6 169,8]13:32 13:48 44,8 134,4
44) 11:31 11:41 0]11:43 11:44 23,3 HeT 89,9 600J13:09 13:09 0J13:12 13:19 69,8 HeT 600,0§13:43 13:51 44,7 134,1
451 11:32 11:42 0J11:45 11:45 22,4 67,2 0]13:10 13:10 0J13:13 13:22 47,8 143,4]13:33 13:52 40,4 121,2
46] 11:33 11:44 Oj11:46 11:47 25,9 77,7 600]13:12 13:12 0]13:15 13:23 55,8 167,4]113:35 13:53 42,8 128,4
471 11:34 11:45 0]11:47 11:48 23,1 69,3 600]J13:13 13:09 240]13:14 13:20 52,1 156,3]13:32 13:55 57,4 172,2




| 49] 11:35 11:47 0j11:49 11:49 27,6 82,8] 600]13:14 13:14 0]13:17 13:24 63,5 190,513:35 13:56 39,3 117,9]




Pannu "Hawa TTOBEQA"

No AC-4 PA KB-3 AC-5 bu BKMN-1] CKN-2| CKN-2] BKMN-2] BKN-3 KB-4
- ABKa | daKr. | dUHUW | ono3a. | pacu. | dakr. | wrpad | oakr. | Bpems |MMUJeHM| orp. |633a| cX. | wtpad | wrpad | wrpad | wrpad wtpad | pacu. | daKr. | wrpad
05]12:42 12:44 12:54:55 -26]13:36 13:36 0]13:43 29,6 88,8 0 0 0 0 0]14:58 15:06 480
04112:44 12:46 12:57:02 -19|13:46 13:46 0]13:51 46,4 139,2 0 0] 600 600 600]15:06 15:06 0
000J13:07 13:09 13:11:10 -551113:48 13:48 0]13:53 38,8 HeT 136,4 0 0] 600 600 600]15:08 600
00J12:52 12:53 13:04:26 5]13:49 13:49 0]13:56 46,9 140,7 0 0 0 0 0J15:11 15:01 0
0]13:06 13:07 13:09:25 -536]13:50 13:50 0]13:59 47,5 142,5 0 0 0 0 600]15:14 15:27 780
1J13:09 13:11 13:22:16 -5]14:11 14:11 0]14:21 59,3 177,9 0 0 0 0 0J15:36 15:17 0
2]13:59 14:01 14:04:05 -496]14:41 14:24 1020]15:01 42,2 126,6] 600 0 0 0 0j16:16 16:21 300
3]13:17 13:18 13:20:20 -541114:06 14:06 0]14:14 81,8 245,4] 600 0] 600 0 600]J15:29 15:22 0
4]13:10 13:12 13:15:13 -488114:03 14:02 60]14:08 44,5 1 HeT 168,5 0 0 0 0 0]15:23 15:28 300
5]12:53 12:55 12:59:35 -406]14:01 14:01 0]14:06 32,6 97,8 0 0 0 0 0]15:21 14:58 0
6]13:49 13:51 13:54:45 -456]14:17 14:18 0]14:32 62,2 186,6] 600 0] 600 0 600]15:47 15:42 0
7]113:15 13:17 13:20:06 -495114:13 14:13 0]14:24 139 5 116,7 0 0 0 0 0J15:39 15:34 0
8]13:02 13:04 13:06:31 -530]14:08 14:08 0]14:19 23,4 70,2 0 0 0 0 0]15:34 15:09 0
9]13:05 13:06 13:15:06 -135]14:04 14:04 0]14:11 58,4 175,2 0 0 0 0 0J15:26 15:33 420
10)13:21 13:23 13:25:54 -507)14:15 14:15 0]14:29 96,2 288,6 600 0 600 600 600]15:44 15:51 420
11)13:42 13:43 14:03:34 553]14:31 14:19 720)14:37 147,2 441,6] 600 600] 600 600 600]J15:52 15:20 0
12 1800})14:07 14:07 0]14:17 63,3 189,9 600] 600} 600 600 600]15:32 14:50 0
13]13:32 13:34 13:36:59 -502]14:15 14:25 480]14:47 48,3 144,9 0] 600] 600 600 600]J16:02 15:25 0
15113:29 13:30 13:45:29 248]14:20 14:20 0j14:41 10,2 5 105,6 0 0 0 0 600]15:56 15:48 0
20J13:24 13:25 13:36:08 -13|14:21 14:21 0]14:42 25,1 75,3 0 0 0 0 0J15:57 15:39 0
21)13:27 13:29 13:31:47 -514)14:22 14:24 0]14:44 39,6 118,8 0 0 0 0 0]15:59 16:03 240
22]13:56 13:58 14:01:02 -499114:28 14:28 0]15:02 41,7 125,1 0 0 0 0 0J16:17 16:16 0
23]13:53 13:55 14:05:58 -23]14:26 14:26 0]14:49 36,8 110,4 0 0 0 0 0]16:04 15:40 0
24113:30 13:31 13:40:53 -88|14:27 14:27 0]14:57 58,5 175,5 0 0 0 0 0J16:12 15:49 0
26]13:52 13:54 13:57:11 -490]14:29 14:29 0]14:58 27,6 82,8 0 0 600 0 0]16:13 16:12 0
29]14:04 |cxop4,
30§14:01 14:02 14:04:24 -537)14:34 14:34 0]15:04 23,5 70,5 600 600 600 600 600]16:19 15:38 0
31J13:55 13:57 13:59:31 -530]14:36 14:34 120]15:11 36,2 108,6] 600 0] 600 600 0]16:26 16:14 0
32]13:48 13:49 14:00:22 1]14:35 14:35 0]14:51 34,7 104,1 0 0 0 0 0]16:06 15:54 0
33]13:46 13:47 13:50:18 -483114:37 14:28 540]14:53 29,2 1 97,6 0 0 0 0 0]16:08 16:15 420
34113:41 13:42 13:53:47 26]14:38 14:38 0]14:55 33,6 100,8 0 0 0 0 0]16:10 15:49 0
40]13:55 13:56 13:59:06 cHAaTo |14:40 14:40 0]15:23 51,4 154,2 0 0 0 0 0]16:38 16:26 0
41]113:50 13:52 13:55:20 -481114:44 14:44 0]15:09 28,1 HeT 104,3 0 0] 600 0 0J16:24 16:11 0
42]13:43 13:44 13:55:14 -7|14:46 14:46 0]15:05 26,3 78,9 0 0 0 0 0]16:20 16:00 0
43]13:58 13:59 14:01:53 -508]14:47 14:49 60]15:07 34,9 104,7 0 0 0 0 0]16:22 16:00 0
44114:00 14:04 14:15:36 15)14:49 14:49 0J15:17 10,7 5 107,1 0 0 0 0 0]16:32 16:32 0
45114:02 14:03 14:14:24 3]14:52 14:52 0]15:14 30,7 92,1 0 0 0 0 0]16:29 16:15 0
46]14:03 14:05 14:08:37 -464]14:53 14:53 0]15:16 38,3 114,9 0] 600] 600 600 600]J16:31 16:21 0
47114:05 14:07 14:10:27 -474114:50 14:50 0]15:20 37,6 112,8] 600 0] 600 0 0J16:35 16:18 0




| 49] 14:33:25  1800]14:54 14:54 0J15:22 37,2 HeT 131,6] 600] o] 600] O] 600J16:37 16:06 of




Pannu "Hawa TTOBEOA"

No KB Cn+CCn PO bu KN naa MNopagok | [Mpouee Obuee
wrpad wrpad wrpad wrpad wrpad wrpad wrpad wrpadp Cymma
05 1080 397,2 26 88,8 0 0 0 0 1592,0
04 0 332,7 19 139,2 2400 0 0 0 2890,9
000 600 418,2 551 136,4 2400 0 0 0 4105,6
00 0 300,3 5 140,7 0 0 0 0 446,0
0 840 1320,3 536 142,5 1200 0 600 0 4638,8
1 0 305,4 5 177,9 600 0 0 0 1088,3
2 3060 682,2 496 126,6 1200 0 0 0 5564,8
3 420 766,8 541 245,4 2400 0 0 0 4373,2
4 360 834,2 488 168,5 600 0 300 0 2750,7
5 180 334,8 406 97,8 600 0 0 0 1618,6
6 300 360,9 456 186,6 2400 0 0 0 3703,5
7 0 426,3 495 116,7 600 0 0 0 1638,0
8 0 338,1 530 70,2 600 0 0 0 1538,3
9 600 445,2 135 175,2 600 0 0 0 1955,4
10 480 474,6 507 288,6 3000 0 0 0 4750,2
11 1500 1398,9 553 441,6 3600 0 300 0 7793,5
12 600 1125,4 1800 189,9 3600 0 0 180 7495,3
13 1080 1152,0 502 1449 3000 0 300 0 6178,9
15 0 388,2 248 105,6 1200 0 0 0 1866,8
20 0 782,6 13 75,3 600 0 300 0 1770,9
21 300 337,2 514 118,8 600 0 600 0 2470,0
22 240 769,5 499 125,1 600 0 0 0 2233,6
23 0 326,7 23 110,4 600 0 0 0 1060,1
24 0 329,7 88 175,5 600 0 0 0 1193,2
26 0 782,4 490 82,8 1200 0 600 0 3155,2
29 CcX04,
30 0 299,1 537 70,5 3600 0 0 0 4506,6
31 180 777,6 530 108,6 2400 0 300 0 4296,2
32 0 299,1 1 104,1 600 0 0 0 1004,2
33 1020 766,2 483 97,6 600 0 0 0 2966,8
34 0 364,8 26 100,8 0 0 0 0 491,6
40 0 794,7 0 154,2 600 0 0 0 1548,9
41 0 343,2 481 104,3 600 0 0 0 1528,5
42 0 302,1 7 78,9 0 0 0 0 388,0
43 660 380,1 508 104,7 600 0 0 0 2252,8
44 0 824,0 15 107,1 600 0 0 0 1471,1
45 0 331,8 3 92,1 0 0 0 0 426,9
46 0 373,5 464 1149 3000 0 0 0 3952,4
47 240 397,8 474 112,8 1800 0 600 0 3624,6




| 49] o 391,2] 1800]  131,6]  2400] o o of 47228|




MecTto
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Homep

Pannm "Hawa NOBEAA"
12.05.2018

ABCONIOTHbIN 3a4éT

1-1 BOAUTEND
42 Mupontobos Ceprei
45 }axkkosa OkcaHa
34 CasoHoB Bnagucnas
32 KaHaHapgge Cepreit
23 Tuxomuposa Pagmmna
1 UBUHCKMIA MaKkcum
24 HocaTteHko leTp
44 WTYyKMH PomaH
41 3onotoB AHTOH
8 AdaHacbeBa EKaTepuHa
40 Cknba Bacunnit
5 Kosanés Cepremn
7 Opapuua Bnagummnp
20 dnnoHeHKo Hukonam
15 Kopoctenés Muxaunn
9 KosaKk TaTbAHa
22 KyWHUKOBCKMIA KOHCTAHTWH
43 Csupues HOpuii
21 CuHABCKMIA AnekcaHap
4 Anbxumosund BuKTop
33 AwmapuH Nasen
26 l'yces Muxann
47 bptocos Bayecnas
6 WnaxtuH Anekcen
46 Epmonaes AnekcaHap
31 3acaabko BaneHTuHa
3 AHTunos Ceprei
30 Mpoxopos [lasen
49 MNotankuHa MNannHa
10 Abykosa Onbra
2 Tonmakos Bnagucnas
13 Hukonaesa EneHa
12 TuxoHoB HuKonal
11 Tapacosa MpuHa
29 YepHblwes Uropb

2- BOAUTEND
KaBopoHKoB VBaH
LWapanosa UpuHa
Mosrosasa CeeTnaHa
KaHaHaase EkaTtepuHa

MNoagwwneanos AnekcaHap

Ky3HewLoBa HaTanbA
Epmonaes Cepreit
MBaHoB [aHunun
3onotosa Mapua
banaHanH AHTOH
Kenbranos Oner
Toncrtaa Hatanba
Opapvua Hapexpaa
KypunuH Anekce
YwaHos Cepre#
Mo3rosasa CseT/iaHa
Maitopunkos AHapeW
CeupueBa EneHa
TynayeHKoB Bacunui
TapacoB AHTOH
Kypos Makcum
Yepsakos Ceprei
KopHees Nasen
CopokuH llasen
Epmonaes Makcum
KabaHoBa [JuaHa
Mounsanos AnekcaHgp
Benunkos Mneb
MBaHoB [aHuun
BpycHuYknHa Onbra
CtynbHUKOB ApTem
lpagos Cepreit
Cypos Bayecnas
MBaHHMKOBaA Jllogmnna
YepHbiwesa KceHna

PesynbTat
388,0
426,9
491,6

1004,2
1060,1
1088,3
1193,2
1471,1
1528,5
1538,3
1548,9
1618,6
1638,0
1770,9
1866,8
1955,4
2233,6
2252,8
2470,0
2750,7
2966,8
3155,2
3624,6
3703,5
3952,4
4296,2
4373,2
4506,6
4722,8
4750,2
5564,8
6178,9
7495,3
7793,5

cxoq,



Pannm "Hawa NOBEAA"

12.05.2018
3auét U
Mecto Homep 1-n BoauTenb 2- BoguTENDb PesynbTtat
1 8 AdaHacbeBa EKkaTepuHa banaHanH AHTOH 1538,3
2 5 Koanés Cepreit ToncTtaa HatanbAa 1618,6
3 9 Kosak TaTbsAHa Mosrosasa CeeTnaHa 1955,4
4 4 Anbxumosud Buktop TapacoB AHTOH 2750,7
5 6 WnaxtuH AneKcew CopokuH llasen 3703,5
6 2 Tonmakos Bnagucnas CtynbHUKOB ApTem 5564,8
7 12 TuxoHoB HuKonal Cypos Bayecnas 7495,3



Pannm "Hawa NOBEAA"

12.05.2018
3auét Up
Mecto Homep 1-n BoauTenb 2- BoguTENDb PesynbTtat
1 1 UBUHCKMIK MaKcum Ky3HewoBa HaTanbA 1088,3
2 7 Opapvua Bnagummp Opapuua Hagexaa 1638,0
3 15 Kopocrtenés Muxann YwaHos Ceprel 1866,8
4 3 Antunos Ceprei MNoumsanos AneKkcaHap 4373,2
5 10 Abykosa Onbra BpycHMYKkMHa Onbra 4750,2
6 13 Hukonaesa EneHa lpagos Ceprei 6178,9
7 11 Tapacosa UpwuHa MBaHHWKOBa JTloamunia 7793,5



Mecto Homep

1

00N O U b WN

1-n BoanTeNb
42 Mupontobos Cepren
45 }arkkosa OkcaHa

44 UlTyknH PomaH

41 3onotoB AHTOH

40 Cknba Bacunuii

43 Csupues HOpui

46 Epmonaes AneKkcaHgp
47 bptocoB Bayecnas

Pannn "Hawa NOBEQA"

12.05.2018

3ayéT "PeTpo”

2- BoAUTENDb
KaBopoHkKoB VBaH
LWapanosa UpuHa
MBaHoB [aHunn
3onotoBa Mapua
KenbraHos Oner
CeupueBa EneHa
Epmonaes MaKkcum
KopHees Nasen

MeHannsaumua
388,0

426,9

1471,1
1528,5
1548,9
2252,8
3952,4
3624,6

lop,
1976
1964
1980
1976
1980
1979
1970
1986

PesynbTat
682,9
700,1

2648,0
2690,2
2788,0
4032,5
6719,1
6741,8



Homep

1-n BoanTenb

1 UBMHCKMIA MaKcum
42 Mupontobos Cepren
30 Mpoxopos [Masen
32 KaHaHagase Cepreli
23 Tuxommnposa Pagmuna
45 }arkkoBa OkcaHa

8 AdaHacbeBa EKaTepuHa
41 3onotoB AHTOH

5 Koanés Cepre#

47 bptocos Bayecnas

21 CnHAaBCKUIA AnekcaHap
46 Epmonaes AnekcaHap
24 HocaTteHKo lNeTp

43 Csupues HOpuii

6 WnaxTuH Anekcemn
15 Kopoctenés Munxaun
34 CasoHoB Bnagucnas
49 MoTtankuHa MNannHa

9 Kosak TaTtbAHa

7 Opapvua Bnagnmup
10 AbykoBa Onbra

2 Tonmakos Bnagucnas
44 lTyKMH PomaH
40 Cknba Bacunnii
20 dunoHeHKo HuKonam

22 KyWHUKOBCKMN KOHCTaHTUH

4 Anbxmmosud Bunktop
33 AwmapwuH lMasen
26 T'yceB Muxaunn
31 3acaabko BaneHTuHa
3 AHTunos Cepreit
11 Tapacosa UpuHa
29 YepHbiwes Uropb
13 Hukonaesa EneHa
12 TuxoHoB Hukonait

Pannn "Hawa NOBEQA"

12.05.2018

2-1 BoguTeNb

Ky3HeuoBa HatanbAa
KasopoHKoB VBaH
Benvkos Mneb
KaHaHapgse EKkaTepumHa
MNoawuneanos AneKkcaHap
LLapanosa UpunHa
banaHanH AHTOH
3onotosa Mapwusa
Tonctaa HaTtanbA
KopHees lNasen
TynayeHkoB Bacunum
Epmonaes Makcnm
Epmonaes Cepreit
Csupuea EneHa
CopokuH lNasen
YwaHos Cepreit
Mosrosas CeTnaHa
MBaHoB [daHnun
Mosrosas CeTnaHa
Opapuvua Hagexnaa
BpycHuukmHa Onbra
CTynbHUKOB ApTem
MBaHoB [daHnun
KenbraHos Oner
KypunuH Anekcer
Maiopumnkos AHapel
Tapacos AHTOH

Kypos Makcmm
Yepssakos Cepreit
KabaHoBa lnaHa
Mounsanos AneKkcaHgp
MBaHHMKOBaA Jllogmnna
YepHbiwesa KceHuna
lpagos Ceprei

Cypos Bauecnas
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3a4ét NloHoYyHOoM AKagemum AHTOHa 3axapoBa

FWD
RWD
FWD
SUvV
RWD
RWD
SUvV
RWD
FWD
FWD
SUV
RWD
AWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
SUvV
SUvV
SUvV
FWD
SUvV
SuUvV
AWD
RWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD
SUvV
FWD
RWD
FWD
FWD

PeTpo

PeTpo

PeTpo

PeTpo

PeTpo

PeTpo

PeTpo

PeTpo
Petpo

Nepgmn

Nepgn
Nepgmn
Nepgn

Nean

Nean

Nepgmn

Nepgmn

Pes-t

132,0
132,6
132,9
140,7
140,4
143,4
144,3
152,4
153,9
156,3
161,1
167,4
168,3
169,8
173,4
177,3
190,8
190,5
231,9
237,9
238,5
385,8
600,0
600,0
600,0
600,0
600,0
600,0
600,0
600,0
600,0
600,0
600,0
900,0
900,0

Petpo
pes-T

233,4

235,2

268,2

290,7

284,6

303,9

1080,0
1080,0



